

2 RCA CIVIL DJ ADJ 79/22
MANGE RAM RANA Vs. KISHORE PANDEY

03.02.2023

Present: Appellant in person.
Ms. Sonali, Ld counsel for respondent.

Reply to the present appeal filed. Copy
supplied.

Put up for filing of rejoinder as well as for
arguments on **31.01.2023**.

(KIRAN GUPTA)
Addl. District Judge-01
South West, Dwarka Courts
03.02.2023