

**RCA CIVIL DJ ADJ No. 79/22
MANGE RAM RANA
Vs.
KISHORE PANDEY**

21/03/23

Present : Sh. D. Sabharwal Ld counsel for appellant
with appellant in person.

Sh. Arvind Kumar Chauhan, Ld counsel for
respondent.

Heard arguments on the present appeal.

Put up for clarifications, if any, / orders on

27.03.2023.

**(KIRAN GUPTA)
Addl. District Judge-01
South West District,
Dwarka Courts, Delhi
21/03/23**