

SHIVAM Vs. NAVEEN KUMAR KAUSHIK AND OTHERS

23.04.2025

Present: **None** for injured.
None for R1 (driver) and R2 (owner).
Advocate Ms. Sunanda Nimisha for R3/Shri Ram
General Insurance Co. Ltd.

At request, put up on 09.05.2025 for exploring
settlement in course of 'Pre-Lok Adalat Sitting'.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/23.04.2025